
抚宁区一分一档统计表

分数档次 人数 累计数 人数分数档次 累计数 分数档次 人数 累计数 分数档次 人数 累计数

587及以上 34 34 8554 203 521 10 468 488 11 770

586 3 37 10553 213 520 12 480 487 7 777

585 6 43 10552 223 519 9 489 486 15 792

584 4 47 8551 231 518 9 498 485 10 802

583 4 51 8550 239 517 9 507 484 10 812

582 4 55 3549 242 516 4 511 483 6 818

581 5 60 8548 250 515 9 520 482 11 829

580 4 64 6547 256 514 11 531 481 9 838

579 3 67 5546 261 513 11 542 480 9 847

578 6 73 11545 272 512 6 548 479 8 855

577 3 76 9544 281 511 9 557 478 11 866

576 5 81 9543 290 510 6 563 477 6 872

575 6 87 10542 300 509 3 566 476 7 879

574 2 89 4541 304 508 11 577 475 7 886

573 6 95 7540 311 507 8 585 474 9 895

572 1 96 9539 320 506 9 594 473 6 901

571 5 101 8538 328 505 10 604 472 9 910

570 8 109 12537 340 504 11 615 471 7 917

569 7 116 5536 345 503 12 627 470 13 930

568 8 124 6535 351 502 6 633 469 9 939

567 3 127 3534 354 501 9 642 468 5 944

566 4 131 9533 363 500 12 654 467 8 952

565 13 144 7532 370 499 11 665 466 13 965

564 4 148 9531 379 498 9 674 465 10 975

563 10 158 7530 386 497 14 688 464 12 987

562 4 162 9529 395 496 10 698 463 6 993

561 4 166 9528 404 495 6 704 462 8 1001

560 3 169 8527 412 494 8 712 461 6 1007

559 4 173 10526 422 493 10 722 460 5 1012

558 3 176 7525 429 492 11 733 459 10 1022

557 9 185 10524 439 491 9 742 458 5 1027

556 4 189 8523 447 490 6 748 457 9 1036

555 6 195 11522 458 489 11 759 456 11 1047
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455 5 1052 7422 1315 389 6 1557 356 9 1777

454 11 1063 9421 1324 388 8 1565 355 13 1790

453 7 1070 12420 1336 387 2 1567 354 9 1799

452 3 1073 7419 1343 386 13 1580 353 8 1807

451 8 1081 11418 1354 385 7 1587 352 9 1816

450 10 1091 11417 1365 384 5 1592 351 3 1819

449 9 1100 1416 1366 383 8 1600 350 11 1830

448 10 1110 11415 1377 382 5 1605 349 6 1836

447 8 1118 7414 1384 381 9 1614 348 6 1842

446 6 1124 5413 1389 380 5 1619 347 10 1852

445 6 1130 8412 1397 379 6 1625 346 7 1859

444 9 1139 10411 1407 378 2 1627 345 9 1868

443 4 1143 4410 1411 377 9 1636 344 7 1875

442 4 1147 4409 1415 376 4 1640 343 6 1881

441 10 1157 5408 1420 375 6 1646 342 6 1887

440 3 1160 7407 1427 374 5 1651 341 7 1894

439 9 1169 3406 1430 373 8 1659 340 9 1903

438 5 1174 9405 1439 372 3 1662 339 8 1911

437 12 1186 9404 1448 371 6 1668 338 8 1919

436 8 1194 5403 1453 370 7 1675 337 7 1926

435 5 1199 4402 1457 369 6 1681 336 7 1933

434 13 1212 7401 1464 368 8 1689 335 5 1938

433 9 1221 6400 1470 367 9 1698 334 7 1945

432 11 1232 7399 1477 366 7 1705 333 6 1951

431 8 1240 9398 1486 365 3 1708 332 5 1956

430 8 1248 9397 1495 364 6 1714 331 6 1962

429 13 1261 4396 1499 363 11 1725 330 6 1968

428 8 1269 4395 1503 362 1 1726 329 9 1977

427 10 1279 8394 1511 361 12 1738 328 8 1985

426 10 1289 8393 1519 360 8 1746 327 5 1990

425 8 1297 7392 1526 359 8 1754 326 3 1993

424 7 1304 14391 1540 358 8 1762 325 6 1999

423 4 1308 11390 1551 357 6 1768 324 2 2001
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323 11 2012

322 5 2017

321 5 2022

320 10 2032

319 5 2037

318 3 2040

317 6 2046

316 8 2054

315 8 2062

314 6 2068

313 7 2075

312 5 2080

311 5 2085

310 5 2090

309 8 2098

308 8 2106

307 7 2113

306 5 2118

305 4 2122

304 8 2130

303 11 2141

302 6 2147

301 10 2157

300 7 2164


